
Government eProcurement System
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 14-Feb-2026 03:34 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited||HEP - Bhopal||Transformer Capacitor Bushings
Tender ID : 2026_BHEL_57789_1

Tender Ref No : FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT RATE CONTRACT FOR PROCUREMENT OF
TRANSFORMER OIL(E7253555)

Tender Title : FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT RATE CONTRACT FOR PROCUREMENT OF
TRANSFORMER OIL

Corrigendum Type : Date

 

Corrigendum:1
Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

DUE DATE EXTENSION DUE DATE EXTENSION
2026_BHEL_57789_1 14-Feb-2026 03:32 PM CorrigendumI.pdf  195.05

 

Critical Dates
Publish Date 31-Jan-2026 03:00 PM Bid Opening Date 28-Feb-2026 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 31-Jan-2026 03:00 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 28-Feb-2026 02:00 PM
Clarification Start Date 31-Jan-2026 03:00 PM Clarification End Date 14-Feb-2026 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 31-Jan-2026 03:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 28-Feb-2026 02:00 PM

 

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 31-Jan-2026 03:00 PM Bid Opening Date 16-Feb-2026 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 31-Jan-2026 03:00 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 16-Feb-2026 02:00 PM
Clarification Start Date 31-Jan-2026 03:00 PM Clarification End Date 14-Feb-2026 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 31-Jan-2026 03:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 16-Feb-2026 02:00 PM

 

2/14/26, 3:34 PM Government eProcurement System

https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&service=direct&session=T&sp=Styo6NIdDnWD6BEm59WhK… 1/1



BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS, LIMITED 
(MM TCB Division) 

No: BHEL: MRX: E7253555/ NIC Tender No 2026_BHEL_57789_1  CORR: 01     

                                                                                                                   Date: 14/02/2026 

 
“CORRIGENDUM-I” 

 
Reference Tender Notice issued vide 2026_BHEL_57789_1 Dt. 31/01/2026 & BHEL 
enquiry E7253555 Dt. 31/01/2026 by this Office of undersigned, the following changes in 
the Tender Notice are hereby notified through this Corrigendum for all concerned interested 
agencies /contractors/ firms. 
 
DESCRIPTION EXISTING REVISED  
Bid submission End date 16-Feb-2026 02:00 PM   28-Feb-2026 02:00 PM   
Bid opening Date 16-Feb-2026 04:00 PM   28-Feb-2026 04:00 PM   
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                 RAJESH KUMAR RAI    

                                                           ENGINEER (MM TCB)    
                                                                                                      E-mail id: rk.rai@bhel.in  
                                                                                                      Phone:  +91 755 250 3163
                                               
                                                                                                     

 


